
 

 

SEPTEMBER: 

●​ Monday September 15 - Saturday September 20, 2025: First week of classes! 

 

OCTOBER: 

●​ Monday October 13 - Indigenous Peoples’ Day - Classes WILL be held! 

●​ Monday  October 13 - Saturday October 18 - OBSERVATION WEEK: All parents of dancers  in 

Level I, Shining Stars, Rising Stars, and Tiny Star will be invited into the class to watch your dancer 

SHINE! 

●​ Friday October 31 -  Halloween - NO CLASSES! 

 

NOVEMBER: 

●​ Tuesday November 11 - Veterans’ Day - NO CLASSES! 

●​ Monday November 24 - Sunday November 30 - Thanksgiving Break - NO CLASSES! 

 

DECEMBER: 

●​ Monday December 8 -  Sunday December 14 - Nutcracker Week  - NO regular CLASSES! Please 
note: A rehearsal schedule for all classes in the Nutcracker will be posted to your Studio Pro accounts as the 
date gets closer. 

●​ Saturday December 13 & Sunday December 14 - 4th Annual THE NUTCRACKER! *More 
information to come! 

●​ Monday December 22 - Sunday January 11 - Winter Break  (three weeks off!) Our season runs in 
two sessions September-December and January-June, but you are automatically enrolled into the second 
session unless you email us (megan@artsedgedancecompany.com) to let us know you will not be returning. 

 

JANUARY: 

●​ Monday January 12 - Happy 2026! Classes RESUME!  

●​ Monday January 19 - MLK Jr. Day -  Classes WILL be held! 

 

FEBRUARY: 

●​ Monday February 16 - Sunday February 22 - February Vacation - NO CLASSES! 

 

APRIL: 

●​ Friday April 3 - Good Friday - Classes WILL be held! 

●​ Monday April 20 - Sunday April 26 - April Vacation - NO CLASSES! 

 

MAY: 

●​ Monday May 25 - Memorial Day - NO CLASSES! 

 

JUNE:  

●​ Monday June 8 - Sunday June 14 - Recital Week -  NO regular CLASSES! Please note: A rehearsal 
schedule for all classes in the recital will be posted to your Studio Pro accounts as the date gets closer. 

●​ Saturday June 13 & Sunday June 14 - 8th Annual RECITAL! *More information to come! 
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Tuition Due Dates: 

 
For those enrolled in the 8 equal payment plan, payments are due the week of: 

●​ September 15 
●​ October 13 
●​ November 10 
●​ January 12 
●​ February 9 
●​ March 16 
●​ April 13 
●​ May 18 

 

For those enrolled in the full year payment plan, payment is due the week of: 
●​ September 15th 

 

Costume Fees: 

●​ Nutcracker: Payment for your dancer’s Nutcracker costume will be due the week of  October 27th. 

●​ Recital: Payment for your dancer’s recital costume will be due the week of March 1. 

 


